
Betriebstagsgruppe

Fahrtnummer

Fußnoten

Verkehrsbeschränkung

Traunstein Bahnhof
Greinach
Kirchhalling Abzw
Scharling
Waging Hauptschule
Gaden
Buchwinkel
Musbach
Petting, Post
Petting Gasthof
Ringham Abzw
Neuhaus Lkr. TS
Petting Wasserbrenner

9519200

X

20:30
20:44
20:47
20:50
20:55
20:57
21:00
21:01
21:03
21:04
21:06
21:07
21:10

9519202

X

21:10
21:24
21:27
21:30
21:35
21:37
21:40
21:41
21:43
21:44
21:46
21:47
21:50

9519204

X

21:50
22:04
22:07
22:10
22:15
22:17
22:20
22:21
22:23
22:24
22:26
22:27
22:30

9519206

X

22:30
22:44
22:47
22:50
22:55
22:57
23:00
23:01
23:03
23:04
23:06
23:07
23:10

9519208

X

23:10
23:24
23:27
23:30
23:35
23:37
23:40
23:41
23:43
23:44
23:46
23:47
23:50

9519212

X

00:30
00:44
00:47
00:50
00:55
00:57
01:00
01:01
01:03
01:04
01:06
01:07
01:10

9519214

X

01:10
01:24
01:27
01:30
01:35
01:37
01:40
01:41
01:43
01:44
01:46
01:47
01:50

9519216

X

01:50
02:04
02:07
02:10
02:15
02:17
02:20
02:21
02:23
02:24
02:26
02:27
02:30

Samstag, Sonn- und Feiertag

Betriebstagsgruppe

Fahrtnummer

Fußnoten

Verkehrsbeschränkung

Petting Wasserbrenner
Neuhaus Lkr. TS
Ringham Abzw
Petting Gasthof
Petting, Post
Musbach
Buchwinkel
Gaden
Waging Hauptschule
Scharling
Kirchhalling Abzw
Greinach
Hufschlag
TS Schützenstraße
Traunstein Bahnhof

9519203

X

21:10
21:11
21:12
21:15
21:17
21:19
21:20
21:22
21:27
21:30
21:33
21:36
21:40
21:46
21:50

9519205

X

21:50
21:51
21:52
21:55
21:57
21:59
22:00
22:02
22:07
22:10
22:13
22:16
22:20
22:26
22:30

9519207

X

22:30
22:31
22:32
22:35
22:37
22:39
22:40
22:42
22:47
22:50
22:53
22:56
23:00
23:06
23:10

9519209

X

23:10
23:11
23:12
23:15
23:17
23:19
23:20
23:22
23:27
23:30
23:33
23:36
23:40
23:46
23:50

9519213

X

00:30
00:31
00:32
00:35
00:37
00:39
00:40
00:42
00:47
00:50
00:53
00:56
01:00
01:06
01:10

9519215

X

01:10
01:11
01:12
01:15
01:17
01:19
01:20
01:22
01:27
01:30
01:33
01:36
01:40
01:46
01:50

9519217

X

01:50
01:51
01:52
01:55
01:57
01:59
02:00
02:02
02:07
02:10
02:13
02:16
02:20
02:26
02:30

9519211

X

02:30
02:31
02:32
02:35
02:37
02:39
02:40
02:42
02:47
02:50
02:53
02:56
03:00
03:06
03:10

Samstag, Sonn- und Feiertag

Legende:
X  = Samstag

Gültig am 21.11.2025 Stand: 30.10.2025  (Traunstein) - Waging - Laufen9519

Regionalverkehr Oberbayern GmbH, NL Traunstein-Berchtesgaden / Telefon 0861-70863-0/ www.rvo-bus.de

MarkusFrehner
Textfeld
Traunstein -Wasserbrenner und zurück

MarkusFrehner
Textfeld
Samstag 22.11.2025

MarkusFrehner
Textfeld
Samstag 22.11.2025

MarkusFrehner
Textfeld




